6/17/2005

58SPOT

BEST BET

EDGE S

MEANGREN

PARLAY

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

Spot Action Report

umOfNums Sales Winners

5 $2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00

5 $2.70 $0.00

4 $5.70 $0.00
$8.40 $0.00

32 $2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00

9 $0.25 $0.00

7 $6.25 $4.50

8 $6.00 $2.00

12 $0.25 $0.00

2 $11.75 $13.00

5 $12.50 $4.75

6 $9.00 $0.00

3 $34.75 $60.50

4 $8.16 $6.94
$88.91 $91.69

2 $2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00

8 $13.34 $0.00
$13.34 $0.00

10 $3.00 $4.00
$3.00 $4.00

10 $0.50 $0.00

4 $7.50 $1.25

6 $0.50 $0.00

7 $7.00 $0.00

1 $3.00 $0.00

2 $4.00 $0.00

3 $1.00 $0.00
$23.50 $1.25

3 $415.50 $700.00
$415.50 $700.00
$558.65 $796.94

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$2.70
$5.70

$8.40
$2.00

$2.00
$0.25
$1.75
$4.00
$0.25
($1.25)
$7.75
$9.00
($25.75)
$1.22

($2.78)
$2.00

$2.00
$13.34

$13.34
($1.00)

($1.00)
$0.50
$6.25
$0.50
$7.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.00

$22.25
($284.50)

($284.50)

($238.29)

Per centOfSales

0.36

0.36
0.48
1.02

150
0.36

0.36
0.04
112
1.07
0.04
2.10
2.24
161
6.22
1.46

15.92
0.36

0.36
2.39

2.39
0.54

0.54
0.09
134
0.09
125
0.54
0.72
0.18

421
74.38

74.38

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.68
0.69

1.36

0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.95

0.02

1.00

0.91

0.71
0.78
0.73
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

0.89

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.06
0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.66

0.89



